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Very nice 2 BR ranch home on the outskirts of town.
From the bright, breezy, spacious sun porch to the
open kitchen, living, dining area or the large level
backyard for gatherings....this home has it all. Very
well maintained home. Hardwood floors through out
the home, firepit in the back yard and beau�ful well
established landscaping. This one will not last long.

MLS#31711589 $184,500

2 BD, 1 1/4 BA 0.77 Acres

Wellsboro Office

Fall in

love with

your new

home!
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95 Norris Brook, Middlebury Center
MLS#31711563 $219,995 4 BD, 2 BA 0.31 Acres

This home has many updates with loads of charm and features.
You will appreciate the spaciousness of the rooms lending to a
very open feel and flow. First floor den, bedroom, bath, and
laundry make this property versatile enough for first floor
living. The upstairs features a second bath, and 3 more

bedrooms, including master bedroom with a walk-in closet.
Plenty of room for parking in the driveway with additional

spaces in the detached 3-car garage.
Garage has extra room inside for work space!

MLS#31712040 $389,000 3 BD, 2-3/4 BA 40.00 Acres

MLS#31712109 $423,423 3 BD, 1 3/4 BA 107.66 Acres

269 Gorwood Road, Mansfield

423 Trowbridge Station Rd, Millerton

ATTENTION ALL NATURE LOVERS!!!
Property is predominantly wooded with mature trees. Ample open
space including a pond and even hand-stacked stone walls from
yesteryear all set in a beau�ful private location, 2 cabins currently
on site! Cabin #1 has full utili�es, screened-in gazebo, and stunning
views of the pond. Cabin #2 also has full utili�es and is charmingly

renovated for the perfect deep woods getaway. Current
maintained trails are easily accessible for hiking.

Showings are by appointment only with a licensed realtor.

This log home has a nice kitchen/dining room with a large living
room. The laundry room and a bathroommake up the rest of the
first floor. There is propane forced air heat with electric baseboard
for back up heat. A nice propane fireplace sits in the living room
for warm winter heat on cold days. Come make some family
memories, sit on the front porch and relax looking at the view.

Furnishings & OGM rights are nego�able.
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1530 Blockhouse Rd, Liberty

$182,500
4 BD, 1 3/4 BA
2.00 Acres

MLS#31712299

$349,431
5 BD, 1 3/4 BA
76.72 Acres
MLS#134347

431 Rumsey Hill Rd, Mainesburg

23 Barnhart Corners, Gaines

$215,000
3 BD, 1 BA
9.66 Acres

MLS#31710754

$104,999
2 BD, 1 BA
0.68 Acres
MLS#134074

235 Lycoming Street, Canton

2763 Newton Hill Rd, Mansfield

$140,000
3 BD, 1 BA
2.77 Acres

MLS#31711141

344 Cole Road, Tioga

$179,777
2 BD, 1/4 &
3/4 BA

1.42 Acres
MLS#31711640

2093 N Williamson Rd, Covington

$377,000
4 BD, 3 3/4 BA
2.33 Acres
MLS#134618

699 Telescope Rd, Ulysses

$94,900
3 BD, 3/4 BA
0.97 Acres

MLS#31711536

21 Ross Road, Mansfield

$365,000
3 BD, 2 BA
53.24 Acres

MLS#31712017

4433 Route 6, Ulysses

$124,896
3 BD, 1 1/2 BA
1.00 Acres

MLS#31712015
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80 Lower Germania Street, Galeton

$145,000
4 BD, 1 1/4 BA
0.38 Acres

MLS#31712108

$78,000
2 BD, 3/4 BA
1.00 Acres

MLS#31712282

132 West Branch Road, Galeton

11121 Route 6, Troy

$229,900
3 BD, 2 BA
6.10 Acres

MLS#31711905

$95,000
3 BD, 2 BA
0.23 Acres

MLS#31711964

107 Mainesburg Rd, Mainesburg

206 High Street, Westfield

$79,900
2 BD, 1 1/2 BA
0.23 Acres

MLS#31711571

1757 PA State Rt 287, Morris

997 Route 660, Wellsboro

$249,900
3 BD, 1 1/4 BA
2.58 Acres

MLS#31712122

660 Palmer Road, Covington

$239,900
4 BD, 2 BA
15.46 Acres

MLS#31711229

Our properties are selling and
inventory is low. Call us today to talk to

one of our experienced agents!

$198,500
3 BD, 3 BA
0.57 Acres

MLS#31712219
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$165,000
3 BD, 2 BA ~ 2.26 Acres

MLS#31710136

$99,900
3 BD, 2 BA ~ 1.53 Acres

MLS#31711064
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



Page 14 www.howardhanna.com/realtypioneers

462 Case Road, Sayre PA
MLS#31637822 $749,900 3 BD, 3 BA 56.94 Acres

DREAM HOME! Begin the next phase of your life in this log
cabin/horse ranch with 56+ acres, 8 stall barn, 2 ponds, ap-
ple orchard, woods, pastures, & scenic views including sun-
sets. All this just 10 mins. from town! The unique eat in
kitchen features a large granite bar, island with stove top,
twin built-in ovens, and plenty of counter top— perfect for
large gatherings and entertaining. Windows throughout the
home release ample natural light. The master bedroom & 1
of the upstairs rooms feature their own private decks. The

lo� makes a perfect family area.

MLS#31710881 $415,000 4 BD, 3 BA 25.00 Acres

Relax on the patio or master bedroom deck. Take a leisurely
swim in the heated, in-ground pool. Spacious & remodeled

home features an open concept for the kitchen, dining room, &
si�ng parlor. A breakfast bar, lots of cabinets & counter are

en�cing. Also on the 1st floor - a walk-in pantry, laundry room
AND bedroom. Don't miss out on the 2nd floor with multiple sky
lights in the family room. Cozy up in the master with the natural
gas "wood" stove or relax in the adjacent bathroom's jet tub.
Although the basement is not finished, enjoy the dry bar, full

bath, coal stove, separate entrance & area to relax.

186 Mac Road, Ulster PA

42 Old Stage Road, Albrightsville $6,900 0.29 Acres MLS#31710813
108 Sayre Street, Towanda $9,900 0.11 Acres MLS#31711815
128 Edge Rock Drive, Drums $12,499 0.31 Acres MLS#31712141
0 Cotton Hollow, Rome $9, 900 1.77 Acres MLS#31711478
402 Third Street, Towanda $14,900 0.21 Acres MLS#31711816
0 Hillcrest Drive, Towanda $225,000 0.97 Acres MLS#31710776

PENDING
103 Front Street, New Albany $10,900 0.14 Acres MLS#31712274
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7466/78 Route 220, Dushore
MLS#31712202 $345,900 5 BD, 2 BA 3.12 Acres

Check out this great home and single wide manufactured home
with multiple outbuildings located just minutes from state
forests, hiking trails, and a beautiful trout stream. Par�ally

remodeled, the 5-bedroom home has lots of poten�al including a
1st floor bedroom, large living room & eat-in kitchen. The above
grade walkout basement is dry and could easily be finished. The
roof was replaced in August 2021 and the warranty will transfer
to the new buyers. The 2 BR, 1 BAmanufactured home has been
completely remodeled & has an additional building that could be

a�ached increasing living space.

MLS#31710962 $129,900 2 BD, 1 BA 3.05 Acres

Looking for a new home that you can put your mark on?

This two story home with a pond is wai�ng for you to finish it.
The interior is framed, wiring & plumbing have been run so just
add your homey touches. This could be a full �me residence or
just your family getaway paradise! Enjoy a stroll around the

pond or a hike in the woods to enjoy the
peace and quiet a�er a long day!!

Looking for a low maintenance get away/vaca�on property or
hun�ng cabin?

If you enjoy the outdoors, this property is only minutes
from Sunfish Pond, Schrader Creek, the Susquehanna
River, and thousands of acres of State Forest & Game
lands. The home features a large open floor plan for the
kitchen/dining/living room areas. Also includes a 1-car

garage and a small utility shed.

MLS#31711986 $175,000 4 BD, 1 1/2 BA 27.04 Acres

14173 Southside Road, Monroeton

3691 Sugar Cabin Road, Rome
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$87,500
4 BD, 1 BA ~ 4.00 Acres

MLS#31712105

$169,000
4 BD, 1 1/2 BA ~ 0.79 Acres

MLS#31712142

$85,000
3 BD, 1 1/2 BA ~ 0.20 Acres

MLS#31712151

$154,900
5 BD, 1 1/2 BA ~ 0.58 Acres

MLS#31712179

2663 Hatch Hill Rd, New Albany 404 Second St, Laceyville

22 Garfield Street, Waverly 2787 Route 414, Canton

7478 Route 220, Dushore

Are you into outdoor sports, looking to have a
home business or investment property?

Check out this fully remodeled single wide
manufactured home with mul�ple outbuildings
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